

22

EXECUTION CIVIL291/24

Hem Chander Sharma Vs. UNION OF INDIA

14.11.2024

Present : Sh. D K Verma, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.  
Sh. Sukhbir Kaur Bajwa, Ld. counsel for DDA.  
Sh. Sahil Shandilya, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

LAC seeking time to raise demand.

Put up for compliance on 09.01.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)  
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
14.11.2024