

13

EXECUTION CIVIL 291/24

Hem Chander Sharma Vs. UNION OF INDIA

09.01.2025

Present : Sh. Sachin Kajla and Sh. Ankit Dahiya, Ld. counsels
for DH.

Sh Sukhbeer Kaur, Ld. counsel for DDA.

Last opportunity is given to LAC for raising demand.

Put up on 28.02.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
09.01.2025