

8

EXECUTION CIVIL 291/24

Hem Chander Sharma Vs. UNION OF INDIA

24.04.2025

Present: None.

Last opportunity is given to LAC to raise demand.

Put up for compliance on 03.06.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.04.2025